
Height
Playing Age
Eye Colour
Hair Colour
Hair Type
Language

Education

Dance

Special 
Skills

Training163cm
Late Teens–Adults
Dark Brown
Natural Brown
Medium
English, Chinese

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Dance
2018 – 2021

ITE College Central 
Digital Animation 
2016 – 2018

Ballet
Contemporary
Jazz  

Drawing, Piano, Painting, Animation 
& Modeling, Editing sound & Video.

LASALLE College of the Arts 

Ballet
Florence Kuek (2018 – 2020)
Yarra lleto (2020 – 2021)

Contemporary Dance

Chew Pei Shan  (2018 – 2019)
Zhou Zhi Hao (2019 – 2020)
Marcus Foo (2020 – 2021)
Bernice lee (2020 – 2021)

Hip Hop
Goh Xiang Tian (2018 – 2021)

Jazz
Yenny Widjaja (2018 – 2019)
Dapheny Chen (2019 – 2021)

ITE College Central 

CCA: ITE Modern Dance
Jazz & Contemporary

Trained under Melissa Ng & Fiona Thng
2016 – 2017

Chestnut Drive Secondary School 
International Modern Dance (CCA) 
Chinese Dance

Trained under Olivia Wei (China)
2011 – 2015

Jenna Elisabeth Dance Academy (JEDA)

Ballet in RAD
Trained under Jenna Elisabeth
2014 – 2015 

Ballet in RAD
Trained under Ms Wong Sok Eng & Tricia Tan 
2001 – 2014  

stefanieteo97@gmail.comTEO SHI WEN STEFANIE



CONTEMPORARY DANCE OTHERS

2020

2019 

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019 

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017 

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016 

2016

2015

2013

2011

Waterbloom

Rentak Musik Dalam Tubuh 
(Rhythm in The Body)

Short Unstable Acts of Matter

Night Safari

Searching, Wondering, Hoping

Searching, Wondering, Hoping

Searching, Wondering, Hoping

Veiled

Veiled

Time in Search of Landscape 
and Emancipation

11th Edition- Festival Calendar 
of Online Programmes

T.H.E Full Summer Intensive 
[5 days] 

En/Un/Re/Multi fold 

Crossings

Reading Groups: 
Reading/Movements

Inbetweens Collaboration 
with Animation

Rat Race

Please take a number and wait...

“...” “...”

Sensorium

Afterwards

Pulse

On the other side 

...when all is said and done 

Five is Hexagon

Eid

Realise

Letters to ITE 

The Edge

At Ease

Suku

Mosaic

Green Talk 

Autumn Leaves 

 妈姐 [ma jie]

The LASALLE Show 
2020: Diploma in Dance 
Graduation Show

Humans, Slugs 
and Other Creatures 
da:ns Festival 2019 
Next Generation

Humans, Slugs 
and Other Creatures 
da:ns Festival 2019 
Next Generation

Humans, Slugs 
and Other Creatures 
da:ns Festival 2019 
Next Generation

International Dance Day 
Festival 2019

Camping Asia 2019, 
Taipei, Taiwan.

Phenomenon 2

Phenomenon 2

Tipping Points

Tipping Points

M1 CONTACT Contemporary 
Dance Festival 2020

M1 CONTACT Contemporary 
Dance Festival 2020

Singapore Biennale 2019 

ARTWALK Little India

Siah Armajani’s Exhibition 

Inbetweens 

Emblazon 2019

The Next Wave 2019
-Moments

Evocation 2019
- Shades of Grey 

Sensorium Festival

Evocation 2018 - Being

Evocation 2018 - Being

Evocation 2018 - Being

The Next Wave 2018 
- Alter Asian

The Next wave 2017
Introspection 

Momentum 2017 

Emblazon 2017

ITE Musical 2017

Evocation 2017

Evocation 2017

The Next Wave 2016 
-L.O.N.G.I.N.G

Emblazon 2016

Singapore Youth 
Festival 2015

Singapore Youth 
Festival 2013

Singapore Youth 
Festival 2011

LASALLE College of the Arts 

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts 
and Esplanade

LASALLE College of the Arts

Shantha Ratii Initiatives [SRI]

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts 
and Library@Esplanade 

LASALLE College of the Arts 
and Library@Esplanade 

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

The Human Expression 
(T.H.E) Dance Company

The Human Expression 
(T.H.E) Dance Company

National Gallery Singapore

LASALLE College of the Arts

NTU Centre for 
Contemporary Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

ITE College Central 

NUS Dance Ensemble 

NUS Dance Ensemble 

AllSense Pte Ltd

NUS Dance Ensemble

NUS Dance Ensemble

NUS Dance Ensemble

NUS Dance Ensemble 

NUS Dance Ensemble

RP Dance Festival

ITE College Central

ITE College Central

NUS Dance Ensemble 

NUS Dance Ensemble

NUS Dance Ensemble

ITE College Central 

Ministry of Education [MOE]

Ministry of Education [MOE]

Ministry of Education [MOE]

Kuik Swee Boon
 (T.H.E Dance Company)

Ery Mefri (Nan Jombang 
Dance Company)

Rachel Lopez de la Nieta

Eisa Jocson

Diploma in Dance students 
with Susan Yeung

Diploma in Dance students 
with Susan Yeung

Diploma in Dance students 
with Susan Yeung

Jenny Neo 

Jenny Neo 

Bernice Lee

Kuik Swee Boon 

Kuik Swee Boon 

Susan Sentler 

Susan Sentler 

Susan Sentler

Susan Sentler

Fiona Thng & Melissa Ng 

Shahbirul Zaki Ahmad

Danielle Marie V. Patayan 
& Stefanie Teo Shi Wen

Neo Jialing

Arias Lim Jun 

Subastian Tan 
(Maya Dance Theatre)

Wiing Liu

Shahbirul Zaki Ahmad

Fairul Zahid

Zaini Mohd Tahir 

Fiona Thng & Melissa Ng

Zaini Mohd Tahir

Koustav Basu Mallick

Norisham Osman

Norisham Osman

Fiona Thng

Olivia Wei

Olivia Wei

Olivia Wei

TEO SHI WEN STEFANIE stefanieteo97@gmail.com

URBAN DANCE

2019 Fight Tipping Points LASALLE College of the Arts Goh Xiang Tian

Year Title Event Production Company Choreographer Year Title Event Production Company Choreographer




