

Height 163cm
Playing Age Late Teens-Adults
Eye Colour Dark Brown
Hair Colour Natural Brown
Hair Type Medium
Language English, Chinese

Education LASALLE College of the Arts

Diploma in Dance 2018 - 2021

ITE College Central Digital Animation 2016 – 2018

Dance Ballet

Contemporary

Jazz

Special Drawing, Piano, Painting, Animation Skills & Modeling, Editing sound & Video. Training LASALLE College of the Arts

Ballet

Florence Kuek (2018 - 2020) Yarra lleto (2020 - 2021)

Contemporary Dance

Chew Pei Shan (2018 - 2019) Zhou Zhi Hao (2019 - 2020) Marcus Foo (2020 - 2021) Bernice lee (2020 - 2021)

Нір Нор

Goh Xiang Tian (2018 - 2021)

Jazz

Yenny Widjaja (2018 – 2019) Dapheny Chen (2019 – 2021)

ITE College Central

CCA: ITE Modern Dance Jazz & Contemporary

Trained under Melissa Ng & Fiona Thng 2016 – 2017

Chestnut Drive Secondary School International Modern Dance (CCA) Chinese Dance

Trained under Olivia Wei (China) 2011 – 2015

Jenna Elisabeth Dance Academy (JEDA)

Ballet in RAD

Trained under Jenna Elisabeth 2014 – 2015

Ballet in RAD

Trained under Ms Wong Sok Eng & Tricia Tan 2001 – 2014

TEO SHI WEN STEFANIE

CONTEMPORARY DANCE

Year	Title	Event	Production Company	Choreographer			
2020	Waterbloom	The LASALLE Show 2020: Diploma in Dance Graduation Show	LASALLE College of the Arts	Kuik Swee Boon (T.H.E Dance Company)			
2019	Rentak Musik Dalam Tubuh (Rhythm in The Body)	Humans, Slugs and Other Creatures da:ns Festival 2019 Next Generation	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ery Mefri (Nan Jombang Dance Company)			
2019	Short Unstable Acts of Matter	Humans, Slugs and Other Creatures da:ns Festival 2019 Next Generation	LASALLE College of the Arts and Esplanade	Rachel Lopez de la Nieta			
2019	Night Safari	Humans, Slugs and Other Creatures da:ns Festival 2019 Next Generation	LASALLE College of the Arts	Eisa Jocson			
2019	Searching, Wondering, Hoping	International Dance Day Festival 2019	Shantha Ratii Initiatives [SRI]	Diploma in Dance students with Susan Yeung			
2019	Searching, Wondering, Hoping	Camping Asia 2019, Taipei, Taiwan.	LASALLE College of the Arts	Diploma in Dance students with Susan Yeung			
2019	Searching, Wondering, Hoping	Phenomenon 2	LASALLE College of the Arts and Library@Esplanade	Diploma in Dance students with Susan Yeung			
2019	Veiled	Phenomenon 2	LASALLE College of the Arts and Library@Esplanade	Jenny Neo			
2019	Veiled	Tipping Points	LASALLE College of the Arts	Jenny Neo			
2019	Time in Search of Landscape and Emancipation	Tipping Points	LASALLE College of the Arts	Bernice Lee			
URBAN DANCE							
2019	Fight	Tipping Points	LASALLE College of the Arts	Goh Xiang Tian			

✓ stefanieteo97@gmail.com

OTHERS

Year	Title	Event	Production Company	Choreographer
2020	11th Edition- Festival Calendar of Online Programmes	M1 CONTACT Contemporary Dance Festival 2020	The Human Expression (T.H.E) Dance Company	Kuik Swee Boon
2020	T.H.E Full Summer Intensive [5 days]	M1 CONTACT Contemporary Dance Festival 2020	The Human Expression (T.H.E) Dance Company	Kuik Swee Boon
2020	En/Un/Re/Multi fold	Singapore Biennale 2019	National Gallery Singapore	Susan Sentler
2020	Crossings	ARTWALK Little India	LASALLE College of the Arts	Susan Sentler
2019	Reading Groups: Reading/Movements	Siah Armajani's Exhibition	NTU Centre for Contemporary Arts	Susan Sentler
2019	Inbetweens Collaboration with Animation	Inbetweens	LASALLE College of the Arts	Susan Sentler
2019	Rat Race	Emblazon 2019	ITE College Central	Fiona Thng & Melissa Ng
2019	Please take a number and wait	The Next Wave 2019 -Moments	NUS Dance Ensemble	Shahbirul Zaki Ahmad
2019	и и и и 	Evocation 2019 - Shades of Grey	NUS Dance Ensemble	Danielle Marie V. Patayan & Stefanie Teo Shi Wen
2018	Sensorium	Sensorium Festival	AllSense Pte Ltd	Neo Jialing
2018	Afterwards	Evocation 2018 - Being	NUS Dance Ensemble	Arias Lim Jun
2018	Pulse	Evocation 2018 - Being	NUS Dance Ensemble	Subastian Tan (Maya Dance Theatre)
2018	On the other side	Evocation 2018 - Being	NUS Dance Ensemble	Wiing Liu
2018	when all is said and done	The Next Wave 2018 - Alter Asian	NUS Dance Ensemble	Shahbirul Zaki Ahmad
2017	Five is Hexagon	The Next wave 2017 Introspection	NUS Dance Ensemble	Fairul Zahid
2017	Eid	Momentum 2017	RP Dance Festival	Zaini Mohd Tahir
2017	Realise	Emblazon 2017	ITE College Central	Fiona Thng & Melissa Ng
2017	Letters to ITE	ITE Musical 2017	ITE College Central	Zaini Mohd Tahir
2017	The Edge	Evocation 2017	NUS Dance Ensemble	Koustav Basu Mallick
2017	At Ease	Evocation 2017	NUS Dance Ensemble	Norisham Osman
2016	Suku	The Next Wave 2016 -L.O.N.G.I.N.G	NUS Dance Ensemble	Norisham Osman
2016	Mosaic	Emblazon 2016	ITE College Central	Fiona Thng
2015	Green Talk	Singapore Youth Festival 2015	Ministry of Education [MOE]	Olivia Wei
2013	Autumn Leaves	Singapore Youth Festival 2013	Ministry of Education [MOE]	Olivia Wei
2011	妈姐[majie]	Singapore Youth Festival 2011	Ministry of Education [MOE]	Olivia Wei